
Judge's Signatures

2016 Novato Classic
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 3/13/2016 10:43:04 PM

Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rebecca Cooney1081
West Valley

9.225 9.325 9.4759.525 37.550
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Tashi Vasudeva1092
West Valley

9.475 9.375 9.2009.450 37.500
1 1T 2 4T 2 

2 

Julia Brisbee1051
West Valley

9.250 9.375 9.2009.325 37.150
2 1T 4 4T 3 

3 

Emma Mankarios1038
West Valley

8.900 9.150 9.3759.350 36.775
10T 8 3 2 4 

4 

Marley Flanagan1070
West Valley

8.975 9.275 9.1259.275 36.650
9 5T 6 6 5 

5 

Addison Cronin1004
West Valley

9.200 9.225 8.9009.300 36.625
4 7 5 8 6 

6 

Juliette Vrijen1053
West Valley

9.025 9.300 8.8759.050 36.250
7 4 8 9 7 

7 

Ankita Chattopadhyay1014
West Valley

8.775 9.000 9.2508.900 35.925
12 12 10 3 8 

8 

Mia Frolich1074
West Valley

8.900 9.025 9.0758.850 35.850
10T 11 12 7 9 

9 

Sydney Prakash1089
West Valley

9.000 9.050 8.7508.950 35.750
8 10 9 10 10 

10 

Arabella Derfuss1016
Bay Aerials

9.100 9.275 8.4508.875 35.700
5T 5T 11 12 11 

11 

Vanessa Anderson1096
West Valley

9.100 8.125 8.7259.100 35.050
5T 13 7 11 12 

12 

Keya Bhatnagar1062
Bay Aerials

8.625 9.100 8.0508.800 34.575
13 9 13 13 13 

13 
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